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CIRCUIT CATALA DE CAMINADES DE RESISTENCIA 2024

ENTITAT

PROVA 22

La Marxassa

AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO
19/10/2024

PUNTS

Batlle Beltran, Xavier

Falcé Barber, Cesar
Fernandez Rodrigo, Gregorio
Huertos Ferrer, Anna
Nogueras Ribalta, Jordi
Perona Robles, Toni

Torrico Codony, Lourdes
Aguadé Borrull, Albert
Quiles Mateu, Angel

Jarauta Bragulat, Ignasi
Sanchez Cadena, Victor
Alcaraz Bernabé, Pedro
Llorente Moreno, Laura
Pérez Gutierrez, Ferran

Roy Vicente, Helena

Garcia Calderon, Joaquin
Garcia Calderdn, Pedro

Oltra Barbera, Frederic
Dulcet Genaro, Josep

Rojas Abuselme, Ramon
Vargas Morte, Victor
Marquez Jimenez, Toni
Fortuny Millan, Joel

Gatnau Balaguer, Silvia
Sanchez Artigas, Eduard
Sanz Santano, Eduardo
Garcia Martin, Francesc
Jimenez Martinez, Maria José
Molist Vifiets, Xavier
Miralles Cortiella, Alfred
Capdevila Carrera, Xavier
Cainadas Serrano, David
Escrigas Badal, Ferran

Bellés Sanllehy, Francisco Javier
Blanco Castells, Fco.Javier
Garcia Galvez, Lorenzo Gabriel
Fondevila Marin, Carlos
Garcia Galvez, Juan Antonio
Ovejero Fombuena, David
Palleja Elias, Joan

Roura Planas, Albert
Alfonso Tort, Gemma

Bieto Gallego, Agusti

Camas Alcaide, Fernando
Lépez Blazquez, José Miguel
Munilla Cebrian, Ana Isabel
Nieto Moreno, Carmelo
Rodriguez Rodriguez, David
Vallés Jiménez, Isabel
Carugatti De La Riva, Macarena
Guerrero Rangel, Francisco De Asis
Aguilar Pastor, Moisés

Arnal Mufioz, Enric

Bonias Trujillo, Pedro

Cano Riera, Marti

De La Casa Castro, Miguel
Gaona Sanz, Esteve

Garcia Miranda, Angel

Legey Lafarga, Natalia
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AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO
AGRUP. EXCTA. MONTSANT

ASS. ESP. SPELEOCORB (AGRUP. PRO NATURA)
ASS. EXCTA. CAMPI QUI PUGUI

ASS. EXCTA. SANT VICENC DE MONTALT
CENTRE EXCTA. BADALONA

CENTRE EXCTA. BADALONA

CENTRE EXCTA. COMARCA DE BAGES
CENTRE EXCTA. DE BLANES

CENTRE EXCTA. DE CASTELLAR

CENTRE EXCTA. DE LA SEGARRA

CENTRE EXCTA.
CENTRE EXCTA.
CENTRE EXCTA.
CENTRE EXCTA.
CENTRE EXCTA.
CENTRE EXCTA.

DE RUBI

DE TERRASSA
DE TERRASSA
DEL PENEDES
GARRIGUENC
SANT CELONI

CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA

CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA

CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA

CENTRE EXCTA. TARADELL

CENTRE EXCTA. TARADELL

CENTRE EXCTA. TARADELL

CENTRE MUNTANYENC SANT LLORENGC
CENTRE QUITXALLA EXCURSIONISTA

CLUB CAMI DELS IBERS TRAIL RUNNING
CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. CALDES DE MONTBUI
CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. SANT JOAN DESPi
CLUB ESP. KORRETONENCS

CLUB EXCTA. ARESTA NORD

CLUB EXCTA. DE GRACIA

CLUB EXCTA. DE GRACIA

CLUB EXCTA. DE GRACIA

CLUB EXCTA. DE GRACIA

CLUB EXCTA. DE GRACIA

CLUB EXCTA. ESPARREGUERA
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CLUB EXCTA. ESPARREGUERA

CLUB EXCTA. GELIDA

CLUB EXCTA. GELIDA

CLUB EXCTA. INDEPENDENT DE CATALUNYA
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Llonc Sabater, Josep M2

Lépez Arias, Oriol

Mufioz De La Nava Naharro, Julian
Pareja Gomez, J.Francisco

Ramos Martin, Francisco
Rodriguez Pifiol, Francisco Javier
Salceda Sanchez, Antonio German
Sans Cordomi, Xavier

Torrijos Garcia, Xavier

Valero Herrera, Cristina

Alvarez Estany, Xavi

Ayllén Sanmilldn, Carles

Bergillos Gutierrez, Ismael
Bombin Farnos, Pedro José

Jerez Redondo, Alicia

Lépez Sorribes, Oscar

Schierz, Carola

Serda | Gutiérrez, Juan Antonio
Vinaixa | Roselld, Ricard

Pons Font, Jordi

Palomares Moreno, Andres Alejandro
Granadero Boza, Juan
Matevosyan Navasardyan, Marietta
Claramunt Morera, Xavier

Mollevi Bortol6, Jordi

Monclus Majo, Oriol

Tuneu Arxer, Lluis

Moreno Hernandez, Isabel
Boladeras Rotllant, Judit

Reina Orra, Lluis
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INDEPENDENT DE CATALUNYA
INDEPENDENT DE CATALUNYA
INDEPENDENT DE CATALUNYA
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INDEPENDENT DE CATALUNYA
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INDEPENDENT DE CATALUNYA
INDEPENDENT DE CATALUNYA
MADTEAM

MADTEAM

MADTEAM

MADTEAM

MADTEAM

MADTEAM

MADTEAM

TIANA

TIANA

UECANOIA

CLUB MUNTANYENC MOLLET
CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT
COMISSIO SANT ANTONI ABAT (SE)
FOMENT EXCTA. DE BARCELONA
FOMENT EXCTA. DE BARCELONA
FOMENT EXCTA. DE BARCELONA
GRUP EXCTA. MANLLEU

UNIO EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA MATARO
UNIO EXCTA. PRATS

UNIO EXCTA. PRATS

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



